
Leader Sequence
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Qatar 1812 KM
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Lap
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LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

HYPERCAR

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  1  15  15  15 50 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  16  32  17  17 93 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  33  33  1  1 6 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  34  53  20  37 93 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  54  335  282  283 6 H

LMGT3

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  1  7  7  7 81

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  8  25  18  18 92

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  26  26  1  1 27

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  27  51  25  43 92

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  52  54  3  4 27

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  55  77  23  66 92

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  78  80  3  7 27

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  81  135  55  121 92

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  136  140  5  12 27

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  141  155  15  15 54

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  156  167  12  24 27

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  168  174  7  128 92

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  175  175  1  16 54

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  176  192  17  41 27

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  193  299  107  235 92
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